www.geelectrical.com BuyLog® Catalog
Publications and Reference: See Section 22 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
3-53
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
Section 3
SK1200 Line, Suitable for Reverse Feed, UL File E-11592, CSA LR 40350, UL/CSA: 800A, 600 Vac Max., IEC 947-2:800A 690 Vac Max.
Rating Plug Frame Terminal Lugs for Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable
UL 489 IC @480 Vac UL 489 IC @480 Vac
Instantaneous 50kA 65kA
Ampere Trip Ampere Range Product List Price Current Product List Price Product List Price Product List Price Wire
Rating Low High Number GO-135S Sensor Poles Number GO-135S Number GO-135S Number GO-135S Range
300 940 3015 SRPK800A300 $106.00
400 1255 4015 SRPK800A400 $106.00 2 SKHA26AT0800 $3377.00 SKLA26AT0800 $4301.00 (3) 3/0-500 Cu
500 1570 5020 SRPK800A500 $106.00 800 TCAL81 $47.00
600 1875 6195 SRPK800A600 $106.00
700 2155 7420 SRPK800A700 $106.00
3 SKHA36AT0800 $4323.00 SKLA36AT0800 $5234.00 (3) 3/0-500 Al
800 2440 8705 SRPK800A800 $106.00
SK1200 Line, Suitable for Reverse Feed, UL File E-11592, CSA LR 40350, UL/CSA: 800A, 600 Vac Max., IEC 947-2:800A 690 Vac Max.
Rating Plug Frame Terminal Lugs for Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable
UL 489 IC @480 Vac
Instantaneous 100kA
Ampere Trip Ampere Range Product List Price Current Product List Price Product List Price Wire
Rating Low High Number GO-135S Sensor Poles Number GO-135S Number GO-135S Range
300 940 3015 SRPK800A300 $106.00
400 1255 4015 SRPK800A400 $106.00 2 SKPA26AT0800 $6746.00 (3) 3/0-500 Cu
500 1570 5020 SRPK800A500 $106.00 800 TCAL81 $47.00
600 1875 6195 SRPK800A600 $106.00
700 2155 7420 SRPK800A700 $106.00
3 SKPA36AT0800 $8240.00 (3) 3/0-500 Al
800 2440 8705 SRPK800A800 $106.00
SK1200 Line, Suitable for Reverse Feed, UL File E-11592, CSA LR 40350, UL/CSA: 1200A, 600 Vac Max., IEC 947-2: 1250A, 690 Vac Max.
Rating Plug Frame Terminal Lugs for Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable
UL 489 IC @480 Vac UL 489 IC @480 Vac
Instantaneous 50kA 65kA
Ampere Trip Ampere Range Product List Price Current Product List Price Product List Price Product List Price Wire
Rating Low High Number GO-135S Sensor Poles Number GO-135S Number GO-135S Number GO-135S Range
600 1825 6110 SRPK1200A600 $106.00
700 2125 7125 SRPK1200A700 $106.00 2 SKHA26AT1200 $7057.00 SKLA26AT1200 $7958.00 (4) 250-500 Cu
800 2430 8145 SRPK1200A800 $106.00 1200 TCAL125 $76.00
900 2735 9160 SRPK1200A900 $106.00
1000 3040 10180 SRPK1200A1000 $106.00
3 SKHA36AT1200 $7679.00 SKLA36AT1200 $8586.00 (4) 250-500 Al
1200 3650 12215 SRPK1200A1200 $106.00
SK1200 Line, Suitable for Reverse Feed, UL File E-11592, CSA LR 40350, UL/CSA: 1200A, 600 Vac Max., IEC 947-2: 1250A, 690 Vac Max.
Rating Plug Frame Terminal Lugs for Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable
UL 489 IC @480 Vac